
Ragi(Finger Millet) price in Karnataka mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Ragi(Finger Millet) - Local Honnali APMC  34.60  3,460.00  3460 -  3,460.00 2026-02-07

Ragi(Finger Millet) - Fine Hiriyur APMC  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,500.00 2026-01-23

Ragi(Finger Millet) - Local Bangarpet APMC  37.78  3,778.00  4000 -  3,500.00 2026-01-23

Ragi(Finger Millet) - Local Harappana Halli APMC  37.24  3,724.00  3750 -  3,700.00 2026-01-10

Ragi(Finger Millet) - Hybrid Kottur APMC  32.14  3,214.00  3822 -  3,107.00 2025-12-25

Ragi(Finger Millet) - Local Davangere APMC  37.34  3,734.00  3751 -  3,721.00 2025-12-25

Ragi(Finger Millet) - Local Chamaraj Nagar APMC  34.50  3,450.00  3450 -  3,450.00 2025-12-20

Ragi(Finger Millet) - Local Gundlupet APMC  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-12-16

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Davangere  35.95  3,595.00  3769 -  3,385.00 2025-11-03

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Piriya Pattana  32.00  3,200.00  3500 -  3,050.00 2025-10-31

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Kalagategi  26.00  2,600.00  2600 -  2,600.00 2025-10-31

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Fine Shimoga  41.00  4,100.00  0 -  0.00 2025-10-27

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Bangarpet  36.00  3,600.00  3800 -  3,000.00 2025-10-21

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Red Holalkere  40.00  4,000.00  0 -  0.00 2025-10-08

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Shimoga  46.50  4,650.00  0 -  0.00 2025-09-17

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Chikkamagalore  34.00  3,400.00  0 -  0.00 2025-08-13

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Gowribidanoor  34.00  3,400.00  0 -  0.00 2025-07-30

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Hiriyur  28.80  2,880.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-06-04

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Medium Haveri  31.00  3,100.00  0 -  0.00 2025-05-26

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Red Shimoga  38.50  3,850.00  0 -  0.00 2025-05-22

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Hybrid Kottur  31.01  3,101.00  3232 -  3,061.00 2025-05-07

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Harappana Halli  31.25  3,125.00  3220 -  2,950.00 2025-03-04

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Arasikere  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,700.00 2025-03-04

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Channagiri  32.30  3,230.00  3230 -  3,230.00 2025-02-28
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Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Gundlupet  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2025-02-25

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Santhesargur  31.50  3,150.00  3150 -  3,150.00 2025-02-24

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Honnali  29.00  2,900.00  2900 -  2,900.00 2025-02-21

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Mysore (Bandipalya)  35.22  3,522.00  3670 -  3,279.00 2025-02-20

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Fine Bangalore  48.00  4,800.00  5000 -  4,600.00 2025-02-20

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Fine Bellary  31.50  3,150.00  3150 -  3,150.00 2025-02-18

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Madhugiri  33.00  3,300.00  4000 -  2,500.00 2025-02-17

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Fine Hunsur  32.00  3,200.00  3200 -  3,200.00 2025-01-24

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Bhadravathi  36.00  3,600.00  3600 -  3,600.00 2025-01-23

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Other Mulabagilu  32.00  3,200.00  3500 -  3,000.00 2024-12-30

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Chamaraj Nagar  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2024-12-23

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Fine Pavagada  40.00  4,000.00  4300 -  3,500.00 2024-12-19

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Tarikere  33.65  3,365.00  4000 -  2,922.00 2024-12-18

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Tumkur  34.00  3,400.00  4000 -  2,700.00 2024-11-28

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Hosadurga  32.00  3,200.00  3300 -  2,600.00 2024-11-27

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Doddaballa Pur  30.00  3,000.00  3025 -  2,950.00 2024-11-19

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Red Kadur  29.00  2,900.00  2900 -  2,900.00 2024-11-16

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Somvarpet  22.00  2,200.00  2200 -  2,200.00 2024-11-14

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Fine Hiriyur  31.00  3,100.00  3100 -  3,100.00 2024-11-07

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Gadag  21.59  2,159.00  2159 -  2,159.00 2024-10-07

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Fine Jagalur  28.00  2,800.00  2800 -  2,800.00 2024-10-05

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Sira  33.83  3,383.00  3700 -  2,500.00 2024-09-13

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Jagalur  27.00  2,700.00  2700 -  2,700.00 2024-08-20

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Chintamani  38.87  3,887.00  3950 -  2,600.00 2024-06-27

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Medium Bangalore  42.00  4,200.00  4300 -  4,100.00 2024-04-23

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local K.R. Pet  30.00  3,000.00  3011 -  3,000.00 2024-01-31

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Holenarsipura  31.00  3,100.00  3200 -  3,100.00 2024-01-24
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Ragi (Finger Millet) - Other K.R. Pet  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2023-12-30

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Red Gowribidanoor  25.00  2,500.00  2700 -  2,000.00 2023-12-30

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Feeds (Poultry Quality) Gubbi  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2023-07-06

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Medium Fine Harihara  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2023-03-18

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Nagamangala  22.00  2,200.00  2200 -  2,200.00 2023-02-28

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Gangavathi  28.00  2,800.00  2800 -  2,800.00 2023-02-28

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Hoskote  34.00  3,400.00  3400 -  3,400.00 2023-02-27

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Fine Challakere  20.01  2,001.00  2001 -  2,001.00 2023-02-14

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Hubli (Amaragol)  19.50  1,950.00  1950 -  1,950.00 2022-10-11

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Fine Kolar  34.20  3,420.00  3500 -  3,300.00 2022-09-07

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local Gubbi  22.50  2,250.00  2400 -  2,250.00 2022-08-29

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Fine Sindhanur  18.25  1,825.00  1825 -  1,825.00 2022-08-26
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